08:00 08:05

08:05 08:40
8:05-8:13
1 METRX

8:13-8:21
2 METRX

8:21-8:29
3

8:29-8:37
4 endoscopic laminotomy 1

08:40 09:15
8:40-8:48
5

8:48-8:56
6

8:56-9:04
7 navigation system

9:04-9:12
8 MED

09:15 09:40
9:15-9:23
9 Thoraco-lumbar scoliosis mini-open

9:23-9:31
10 Eclips 11

9:31-9:39
11
ECIF system



09:40 10:20
9:40-9:48
12

9:48-9:56
13

9:56-10:04
14

MED 1

icro Love

METRX system Endoscopic system

MicroDiscectomy system

10:04-10:12
15

10:12-10:20
16

10:20 10:30
10:30 11:30

11:30 12:30

12:30 13:25
13:25 13:30
13:30 14:20

13:30-13:38
17

13:38-13:46
18

13:46-13:54
19

13:54-14:02
20

MED Caspar

Tele-Surgery

Minimally Invasive Spinal Surgery

-Current Trend and Future Application-
Department of Orthopaedic Surgery,
Chang Gung Memorial Hospital at Chia-Yi,
College of Medicine, Chang Gung University, TAIWAN
Tsung-Jen Huang, MD
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Micro discectomy

system



14:02-14:10
21

14:10-14:18
22

14:20 15:10

15:10 16:30

15:10-15:20
23 MED

15:20-15:30
24 MED

15:30-15:40
25

15:40-15:50
26

15:50-16:00
27

16:00-16:10
28

16:10-16:30

16:30

Tele Surgery

Casper

pitfall

Pitfall





